CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER: X
INITIATION DATE: July 27%, 2011 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [
ARCHITECT:IX
CONTRACTOR:
. X FIELD:
dress): gggs.xgr NUMBERS: 080331/ OTHER
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 33

AmmmtkemNo 001: $4,300.00
Total Amount This Change Order: $4,300.00

49,000.00
11,341.00

60,341.00
4,300.00 ‘X
64,641.00

W N

not reflect chang@s in the Confract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
d by Construction Change Directive.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Anderson Constn i LHB Engineers & Architects
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (ﬁrm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
{Rendova Street NE.: PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802

ADORESS
(Signa : BY (Signature)
Kevin Holm 7~/ (7 -7
{Typed name) DATE:
Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709
OWNER (Firm name)
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Greg Urban z/%, / V4 Bill Hanson
(Typed name) BATE: 7 7 (Typed name) DATE:

AA Document G704/CMa™ — 1392, Copyright © 1092 by The American Institute of Architects, Al rights reserved, WARNING This AIA® Document Is

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties, Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result in severe civil and criminal penatties, and will be prosecuted to the maxinum extent possitie under the law. This docunent was produced by AlA
software at 13.26:08 on 07/27/2011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which expires on 01/07/2012, and is not for resale,

User Notes: {1282503280)


http:60,341.00

